Feedback from brewers was that the spacer used to
separate the elements was getting in the way whilst
cleaning out the mash tun, we therefore removed
this from our standard elements to aid in the cleaning
process, we also changed the manufacturing process
to allow for a degree of bending to occur on the
elements in order to further alleviate the problem.
We also discovered that a number of brewers use

perfect for barrel
washing
equipment!!
Part No
2 -1/4” BSP
Brewery Spec
Supply
voltage
Power
(Kw)
Immersed
Length
mm/(ins)
Watts/Density
(W/cm)
C4RICA6/385 240/415 6 385 (15”) 11.1
C4RICA9/585 415 9       585 (23”) 10.3
C4RICA12/585 415 12 585 (23”) 13.7
C4RICA15/665 415 15 665 (26”) 15.1
C4RICA18/665 415 18 665 (26”) 18.2